South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 02:00:28 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3590 General Bill, By Harrell, Breeland, Dantzler, R.C. Fulmer, H.M. Hallman, Hutson, Inabinett, Limehouse, Seithel,

Whatley and L.S. Whipper

Similar (S 0803)
A Bill to devolve the authority for appointments and budgetary approval for certain offices, boards, commissions, and to the

governing bodies of special purpose or public service districts from the joint legislative delegation representing Charleston

County to the governing body of Charleston County.

02/14/95
02/15/95
02/16/95
02/16/95
02/16/95
02/21/95
02/22/95

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-15
Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 16, 1995 HJ-20

Amended HJ-12

Read second time HJ-13

Roll call Yeas-8 Nays-4 HJ-13

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-9

Page 1 of 1



