South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 02:00:28 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3590 General Bill, By Harrell, Breeland, Dantzler, R.C. Fulmer, H.M. Hallman, Hutson, Inabinett, Limehouse, Seithel, Whatley and L.S. Whipper

Similar (S 0803)

A Bill to devolve the authority for appointments and budgetary approval for certain offices, boards, commissions, and to the governing bodies of special purpose or public service districts from the joint legislative delegation representing Charleston County to the governing body of Charleston County.

02/14/95	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-15
02/15/95	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 16, 1995 HJ-20
02/16/95	House	Amended HJ-12
02/16/95	House	Read second time HJ-13
02/16/95	House	Roll call Yeas-8 Nays-4 HJ-13
02/21/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13
02/22/95	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-9